## CROOKED RIVER RANCH LADIES (CRRL) GOLF CLUB 2024 ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP DUES STATEMENT

Membership is open to any woman who agrees to play all events by the USGA and Local Rules of Golf and is either a Crooked River Ranch: property owner, resident, employee, or annual golf pass holder.

Club information is located at www.crookedriverranchgc.com/-crr-ladies-club.

\_\_\_\_ New Or Renew Existing CRRL Golf Club Membership: \$65.00

CRRL Golf Club Handicap Only Membership: \$50.00

\_ CRRL Golf Club Honorary Lifetime Member (see below): \$41.00

- Member of CRR Ladies Golf Club for 15 years AND
- At least 80 years young

CRRL Golf Club Social Member (for non-golfers only): No charge

- Includes participation in CRRL social events and communications
- Previously, a member of CRR Ladies Golf Club for 5 years
- Excludes entry to CRRL golf events

CRRL can accept electronic payments via Venmo – contact Julie Jensen to initiate payment. If paying by check, please make checks payable to "Crooked River Ranch Ladies Golf" and mail to:

Julie Jensen 14008 SW Canyon Drive Terrebonne, OR 97760 (916) 320-4004

Applications and payments not received by December 17, 2023, will result in deactivation from the CRRL Golf Club and the Oregon Golf Association. Please complete the following information to ensure the CRRL Golf Club has the most current data:

lame
Birth Date
/ailing Address
Phone #
GHIN #
Email